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“Apple Branch” 
Brampton West
905-846-5448

324 Guelph Street
Georgetown   

905-877-8262
Acton

519-853-8467

Georgetown South 4+1 bed home, 2770 sq ft on 50’ wide
lot. Impressive open concept for that entertaining eat-in
kitchen family room combination the full width of the
home. Two walkouts to elevated deck and hot tub area.
Finished bsmt with rec rm, work rm, extra bed rm, bath
and storage. Great Value at $425,000.

COUNTRY IN TOWN $329,900
Enjoy the privacy of this large 239 ft. x 132 ft. treed lot
just walking distance to central Rockwood.This 3+1 BR
2 Bath bungalow has a pine Kitchen with centre island,
Master BR with 3 pc. ensuite, walkout from 3rd BR to
Sunroom and extensive deck with above ground pool.
Finished basement has a 4th bedroom, large
Lshaped Rec room and slider walk-out.

Heather Scotland**, Leigh Whiting**, 
Bernadette Pratt*   519-853-8467

TOLL FREE: 1-866-865-8262

*Sales Representative                                                                                                                                                                               **Associate Broker

Call  JASON CLARK* to view  
905-877-8262 or 1-866-865-8262

www.jasonclark.ca

ATTENTION INVESTORS!
Multi generational home located within a 2 minute walk
of the GO station. Plenty of parking, mature treed lot
with this 3+2 BR all brick raised bungalow. Call today!

COUNTRY BUNGALOW FOR LEASE
$1600/MONTH

6 yr old, 2000+ sq ft, 3+2 bdrm, 3 bath. OC, main flr laundry,
finished bsmt. 3 car garage w/direct access to garage. Lots
of parking. Wheelchair accessible. Paved Rd., Gas, CAC, FP.
Available April.

Call DENISE DILBEY* 905-877-8262

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW
This 3 bdrm Bungalow on a quiet crescent
welcomes you w/12 ft ceilings in the foyer; formal
combined living/dining room; open concept
kitchen/Fam Rm features a breakfast bar; breakfast
area, W/O to the fully fenced yard from both the
breakfast Rm and mastr. This one’s a must see!

Call REBECCA LINTON* today! 
905-877-8262

Opportunity and Location, the perfect
combination to build your country home in
Glen Williams. Confederation north of Bishop
for this 2.5+ acre lot, flat clear land with well in
place. $280,000. It’s Your Move.

Call  JASON CLARK* to view  
905-877-8262 or 1-866-865-8262

www.jasonclark.ca

$274,900NEW

WOW!!
Renovated Century Home! All the amenities of a new home packed
into a beautiful older home on a huge, mature lot within walking
distance to the GO. The list includes custom kitchen, hardwood on
main and 2nd level, 9.5’ ceilings, crown mouldings, 3rd floor loft with
ensuite, all mechanical systems updated, CVAC, walkout … etc!
Drop by and see us on Sunday or call for details! $439,900.

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., MARCH 12, 1-4 P.M.
39 QUEEN STREET, GEORGETOWN

$388,000

ONE OF A KIND HOME
W/90’ RIVER FRONTAGE!

Fabulous 3 bdrm, 2 bath sidesplit plus nanny site on .70 acre
just steps to all amenities. Hdwd & ceramic flrs throughout.
DR with W/O & O/L sunken LR w/gas FP w/brick detailing &
pic window. Fam rm w/woodburning stove & W/O. Enjoy
those summer nights on large deck & screened in gazebo
just steps from Credit River! VERY PRIVATE! Call for more
info.

RUTH BOWES* 905-877-8262
“Service That Moves You”

$394,000NEW PRICE

3+ acre lot close to all, located on
Confederation north of Bishop in Glen
Williams. Great location and opportunity to
build your country home. Flat clear land with
well in place. $320,500. It’s Your Move.

Call  JASON CLARK* to view  
905-877-8262 or 1-866-865-8262

www.jasonclark.ca

Chris Gonchar* 905-873-3862 and Lee Gonchar* 905-703-0643

$374,000 $339,000

GORGEOUS 4-BDR GEORGETOWN HOME!
Don’t miss this beautifully decorated and landscaped
home with no homes behind! The bright open concept
with hardwood floors in living/dining & family rooms is
great for entertaining. The eat-in kitchen  has ceramic
floors and an island. The spacious master bedroom
has a 4 pc ensuite with a separate shower & soaker
tub.

GREAT VALUE FOR GEORGETOWN HOME!
This spacious home with 3+2 bedrooms & 4 baths is in a great
location w/access to highways, shopping and schools. The
large eat-in kitchen has a  handy w/o to the backyard. Great for
summer fun, the 145’ backyard has a patio, awning, shed &
gazebo! Perfect for the growing family - the finished bsmt has 2
extra rooms plus a rec room w/a cozy fireplace. There’s access
from the house to the dbl garage, and no more running up &
down stairs w/the handy main floor laundry.

Call SUSAN LOUGHEED* 905-877-8262

$269,900NEW

Call for OPEN HOUSE details
OPEN CONCEPT BACKSPLIT WITH GARAGE!

This 3-level backsplit w/3 bedrooms & 2 washrooms is in a
great location close to the mall & schools. The large corner
lot w/plenty of mature trees & perennials make this property
a gardener’s delight. An open concept kitchen & living area,
along with 11’ sloping ceilings, make this home great for
entertaining! All bedrooms have hardwood floors & sloping
ceilings. Improvements include: vinyl windows, newer doors
& roof, and breakers/100 amp service.
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